


















 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高等比例缩放
     旋转：                顺时针方向
     尺寸： 7.874 x 11.220 inches / 200.0 x 285.0 mm
      

        
     AllSame
     1
            
       D:20210303105221
       807.8740
       20-28.5
       Blank
       566.9291
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     1
     897
     119
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Uniform
            
                
         1
         AllDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     7
     6
     7
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    不缩放(裁切或填补)
     旋转：                不变
     尺寸： 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
      

        
     AllSame
     1
            
       D:20210303101055
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     1
     897
     119
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     None
            
                
         1
         AllDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     7
     6
     7
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高等比例缩放
     旋转：                顺时针方向
     尺寸： 7.874 x 11.220 inches / 200.0 x 285.0 mm
      

        
     AllSame
     1
            
       D:20210303105221
       807.8740
       20-28.5
       Blank
       566.9291
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     1
     897
     119
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Uniform
            
                
         1
         CurrentPage
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     9
     2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    不缩放(裁切或填补)
     旋转：                不变
     尺寸： 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
      

        
     AllSame
     1
            
       D:20210317150625
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     1
     897
     119
    
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     None
            
                
         1
         CurrentPage
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     9
     2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



